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Vrstni red ZENSKE "PIVKA 2008"

Priimek In ime

FIDEL Barbara
KOLJIC Sabina
BELCIJAN Silvana
SAVIC Rada
PERMAN Biserka
MISKOVIC Anja
JANEZ Tina
PAVLOVIC Brankica
ZOTIC Rozi
GREGORIC Laura
MODRINJAK Nina
SAVIC Nada
BASEK Petra
NEPUZLAN Natasa
BLAZ Nina
TROSELJ Vera
PREMRL Majda
DAMJENIC Olja
CIUHA Taja
VEBER JARC Milena
BASEK Petra
DRASLER Majda
SOPIC Danica
MOZE JozZica
STURM Bejzi
ZIVKOVIC Noemi
KORENC Ivanka
GRUBIC Gordana
GROBELNIK Mira
CERNIGOJ Martina
SEVER Nevenka
TRUBIC Vivien
IVANCIC Veronika
SAMEC Nives
ADAM Romana
KRESEVIC Tina
VELISCEK Milojka
CEGLAR Ljuba
JANOWSKY Nevia
KUHARIC Zlatka
DOBRAVEC Anja
MARSETIC Darinka
ULE Jozica
SIROLA Vi$nja

Klub

Rep. SLO

Rep. SLO

Adria

Rep. SLO

KK Rijeka KWSO
Gorica

Rep. SLO

Brest

Izola

Izola

Rep. SLO

Rep. SLO

Pivka

Ljubelj Trzi¢
Rep. SLO

KK Rijeka KWSO
Koper

Rep. SLO

Avia team
Trebnje

Rep. SLO
Ljubljana-Slovan
KK Rijeka KWSO
Proteus

Gorica

Rep. SLO

Pivka

Koper

Miroteks

Gorica

Adria

KK Rijeka KWSO
Litija

Adria

Koper

Pivka

Gorica

Proteus

Adria

Crikvenica

Litija

Adria

Brest

Grobnicdan

Polno Cis¢enje  Skupno
404 272 676
374 248 622
388 229 617
402 205 607
373 228 601
395 193 588
393 190 583
372 209 581
390 191 581
344 236 580
368 212 580
368 211 579
387 191 578
365 211 576
362 213 575
368 207 575
383 191 574
388 185 573
373 198 571
381 190 571
372 197 569
354 211 565
371 194 565
377 188 565
383 180 563
342 220 562
360 200 560
372 187 559
374 185 559
374 184 558
392 166 558
367 189 556
374 181 555
376 179 555
391 164 555
373 181 554
358 195 553
366 187 553
368 185 553
371 180 551
373 178 551
371 177 548
377 171 548
390 158 548
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
89
90
91
92
93
94

SIMIC Danica
BIZJAK Patricija
MEKE Kristina
KOPRIVC Irena
DALMACIJA Angelca
KOKALJ Valerija
PECOVNIK Silva
KRAMAR SnjeZana
SALEHAR Mojca
HORVAT Stefka
BASEK Anja
ULAGA Anja
KRAJNC Mojca
GOLICNIK Justina
POTOKAR Tina
ZALAR Lucija
CENCIC Tonéka
MOJSKERC Marinka
HAJDINJAK Rezka
MLAC Magda
LICAR Francka
KOREN Vanda
SUSNIK Danica
KOZMUS Anja
KOMADINA Bernarda
BRADETIC Ana
BARBO Ana
ZNIDARSIC Mira
STEGOVEC Zmaga
STRGAR Alojzija
CANZEK Meta
LAMPE Emilija
ARKO Polona
USAJ Silva
OBLESCAK Jana
CERNE Vera
FURLAN lIva
CERNELIC MLAC Neva
CUFER Valentina
POLJSAK Sonja
DURIC Dragica
PIJANOVIC Mirella
RISTIC Margit
CREP Sasa
ORLQOV Jana
MLEKUZ Alenka
ZADNIKAR Breda
POTEPAN Justina
FLISAR Rozi

Delo

Rep. SLO

Avia team
Ljubljana-Slovan
Trebnje

Rep. SLO

Impol

KK Rijeka KWSO
Trebnje
Ljubljana-Slovan
Rep. SLO
Proteus

Rep. SLO

SD Morje
Potokar s.p.
Rep. SLO

DU Krim Rudnik
Ljubljana-Slovan
DU Krim Rudnik
|zola

Ljubelj Trzi¢
Impol
Ljubljana-Slovan
Rep. SLO
Koper

KK Rijeka KWSO
Trebnje

Pivka

Izola

Avia team
Ljubljana-Slovan
SD Invalid
Kocevje

Gorica

Pivka

Gorica

Gorica

Izola

Gorica

Adria

Impol

KK Rijeka KWSO
Impol

Rep. SLO

Delo

SD Invalid

DU Krim Rudnik
Proteus

Trebnje

385
365
384
391
371
380
356
375
367
368
355
373
383
347
352
355
381
343
378
348
359
335
348
362
367
350
335
368
342
372
368
358
349
356
347
351
371
357
366
348
356
349
361
366
372
339
349
349
339

162
181
162
155
174
165
187
168
175
173
185
166
156
191
186
183
157
194
159
187
175
198
184
169
164
179
193
160
185
155
157
165
173
165
173
167
147
160
151
166
158
163
151
146
138
168
158
156
165

47
546
546
546
545
545
543
543
542
541
540
539
539
538
538
538
538
537
537
535
534
533
532
531
531
529
528
528
527
527
525
523
522
521
520
518
518
517
517
514
514
512
512
512
510
507
507
505
504
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95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

ZUPANCIC Silva
REHAR Lidija
SAMEC Suzana
TIBOLA Natasa
DOSTANIC Sandra
UDOVIC Mariza
JAKIN Mara
KOZAR Slavka
MERKELJ Viktorija
JAKSA Jozi
SUKIC Alenka
BARUCA Majda
RESMAN Tjasa
SENICA Dusanka
PARADIZ Mihaela
GORENC Jelka
PANIC Zgorka
PAVSIC Marica
KOSIR Mojca
STANKOVIC Valentina
KRAVOS Jozica
MIKLAVEC Masa
RADIVO Majda
GERJEVIC Metka
ZUPANC lvica
CEPAK Rozica
PETERNEL Francka
OMEJEC Dragica
RADIVO Majda
KALUZA Marica

Trebnje

Avia team
Adria

Proteus
Proteus

Adria

8D Invalid
Trebnje
Gorica

Delo

SD Morje
Koper

Izola

Trebnje
Slovenj Gradec
Avia team
Pivka

8D Invalid
Jesenice

Izola

Gorica
Proteus

DU Pivka

SD Morje
Koper

SD Morje

DU Krim Rudnik
Trgovina DUO
Pivka

DU Pivka

345
352
351
355
359
335
343
348
331
344
348
339
348
338
342
350
351
314
329
343
353
330
330
325
306
286
284
266
243
210

159
152
152
148
143
166
158
152
165
152
148
150
139
147
140
131
127
163
147
132
119
140
138
137
133
92

88

58

71

74

504
504
503
503
502
501
501
500
496
496
496
489
487
485
482
481
478
477
476
475
472
470
468
462
439
378
372
324
314
284
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